' Construction divigion.

Advice for giving credit to contractors/sappliers.
- - gite bills
81 No. — site bills 12,1\ 2"’{ site X 2516l J
Company Name: MMt P Site: ‘ Com (2 J
Name of Contractor Ak end o 2;( A _&
Nature of work I B
[ork done FromDae | .92 [ToDate | (W C 2o B
SL. | Villa/Flatblock no. | Qty. Rate \Uniu Amount \Contrm\
No. | | billno
L1 -20%3203200] % n 900 | AL 27 Yo ( _\
2| %% w4, uol , i i
3 1 s, 503 \ \. B
4 . \ l ﬂ
5. | \
6. | |
7 \ |
5 | P '. |
2 —
—
11. Total: ST j
Bill required [OVES 3NO. | GSTbill required | OYES BNO. |
Moasurcment & 0 Kequired Measurement & | CFnclosed \
estimate sheet: 0 Not required estimate sheet: 01 Not enclosed
PO/WO no. PO/WO date:

Rt A b9 (o glolid

}
i
|

Approved by Project Manager _ | Approved by Design Team | Approved by M.D.
Date: 95| ()|1L\ \mY Date: }Date: 3
Sgr __ \L o |Siew [sign: |

ml'mw““”“m7mamm work 2. Thia form cam be used for certifying labour bills, bills
Wmﬁm‘mmﬂmlmuw-mmamumm
are oot required for turnkey jobs where guideting rates are cicarly given

4



ESTIMATE SHEET -
Company Name: /MRMLLP | Approved by Ramprasad
Project: | Gulmohar Residency ‘ Sign
Work Description: Final CP & Sanitary
Contactor Name: P.Sai Kumar
Prepared By ' Srikanth Jena
Date: 125.06.22

S No. : Item Head | Item Description Quantity Units Rate Amount

8 .00 flats 2,800 22,400

1 Ablock  A-404,203,207,501,303 302,503,408

:thal Amount : Twenty Two Thouand Four Thousand Rupees.

“Note: Rate as taken 3BHK Flat Rs.14,000/- as per Circular 843(G) dated 22.06 2020




MEASUREMENT SHEET S

Company Name Approved by i Ramprasad

MRMLLP

Project  Gulmohar Residency Swn
Work Description Fmal CP & Samitan
Preparcd By P Sar Kumar
Contractor Name Srikanth Jena
Date 2506 22
; A B ( D [SEE SN TGN t
SNo  ltem Head Item Descrption Length Width Hewght Nos Quantity Unus
I A-block A-404.203207.801303 202 903 40K 1 00 oo 100 X 00 00 flats

20% completion of work




Allowance for Consumables

Srikanth Jena,
H.No:31117/64,Sandhya Nagar,Mallapur,
Uppal.

Date: 25.06.2022

In favor of: MRMLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency

Location: Mallapur

Type of Work: Plumbing Work in A-block.
Towards: Allowance for Consumables

S No. | Description Amount

1. T Brief description of work done: Towards Final fitting done in
| A-203,207,303,302,404,408,501,503.Total Amount = 22,400 /-
| Work done from date 03.03.22 to date 14.06.22

Rs.4,480 /-

Amount in words: Four Thousand Four Hundred Eighty.

Sign: S kard@,



Bill for Equipment Allowance

Srikanth Jena,
H.No:31117/64,Sandhya Nagar,Mallapur,

Uppal.
Date: 25.06.22
In favor of: MRMIL1.P
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: Plumbing Work in flats at B-block.
Towards: Equipment Allowance
S No. Description Amount

1. | Brief description of work done: Towards Final fitting done in |
' A-203,207,303,302,404,408,501,503.Total Amount = 22,400 /- = Rs.8,960 /-

' Work done from date 03.03.22 to date 14.06.22

Amount in words: Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty.

Sign: € w2 ko oy




Bill for Labour Charges

Srikanth Jena,
H.No:31117/64, Sandhya Nagar, Mallapur,

Uppal.
Date: 25.06.2022
In favor of: MRMLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur

Type of Work: Towards Plumbing work

_SNo. | Description | Amount

1 | Brief description of work done: Towards Final fitting done in
f A-203,207,303,302,404,408,501,503.Total Amount = 22.400 /- Rs.8,960 /-

| Work done from date 03.03.22 to date 14.06.22

Amount in words: Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Sixty.

Sign: SRS





{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

